
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

4 

26 

14 

34 

444 

154 

158 

54 

32 

71 

92 

211 

11 

10 

223 

98 

99 

22 

312 

25 

20 

63 

Name 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Daniel BLIN 

Theo CLERC 

Loris MAJCAN 

Danilo DIGIORGIO 

Ivan VIŠAK 

Patrik CORDA 

Turgut DURUKAN 

Patrik STACHURA 

Hristian BUZALKOVSKY 

Krystian NAWOJSKI 

Miroslav ILIĆ 

Davor MARINČIĆ 

Srđan GAVRILOVIĆ 

Marko MANDIĆ 

Antonio ČIKO 

Nemanja PAUNOVIĆ 

Mihajlo ŽIVANOVIĆ 

Živorad MILADINOVIĆ 

Stefan VESIĆ 

Ionel PASCOTA 

Vojin PANTOVIĆ 

Nat 

HRV 

POL 

SUI 

HRV 

ITA 

HRV 

CZE 

TUR 

CZE 

MKD 

POL 

AUT 

HRV 

SRB 

SRB 

HRV 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

ROM 

SRB 

FMN 

HMS 

PZM 

FMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

ACCR 

TMF 

SMF 

MFNM 

PZM 

AMSS 

HMS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

HMS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

FRM 

AMSS 

Team 

FerQuest-Unior Racing team 

AF Motors 

Team Clerc Metal 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Matulji Racing 

MK Križevci 

Motolife Racing 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

SB Racing Team 

MK Seventy One Team 

GT3 Poland Motorsport 

Spark Team Serbia 

URPMS BIG BIKE Racing 

Spark Team Serbia 

MSU TRB Vidra Team 

URPMS Sokol Požega 

Spark Team Serbia 

AMK Dijamant 

AMKK Zlatibor 

Spark Team Serbia 

Pascota Racing 

AMKK Zlatibor 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Tyres 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Bridgestone 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli/Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Best Tm 

1:28.823 

1:32.486 

1:33.118 

1:33.333 

1:33.923 

1:34.590 

1:34.828 

1:35.295 

1:35.511 

1:36.077 

1:36.102 

1:36.763 

1:37.439 

1:38.137 

1:38.271 

1:39.480 

1:40.716 

1:41.377 

1:52.092 

1:53.585 

2:13.600 

2:15.802 

Diff 

3.663 

4.295 

4.510 

5.100 

5.767 

6.005 

6.472 

6.688 

7.254 

7.279 

7.940 

8.616 

9.314 

9.448 

10.657 

11.893 

12.554 

23.269 

24.762 

44.777 

46.979 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25.6.2021. 8:51:03 

www.grabarsport.hr 

FIM E Jury President: Cristian Farinelli 

AA Jury President: Goran Lovrić 

Clerk of the Course: Danijel Hatežić 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

AUTOMOTO SHOW GROBNIK 2021 
25.06.2021. FREE PRACTICES 

AA STK 600 - Free Practice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:25:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

25.6.2021. 08:25 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(154) Ivan VIŠAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(158) Patrik CORDA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

7 

8 

p9 

(54) Turgut DURUKAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(32) Patrik STACHURA 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(71) Hristian BUZALKOVSKY 

1 

2 

1:36.739 

1:35.283 

1:35.125 

1:35.989 

1:35.416 

1:33.923 

1:34.033 

1:40.885 

1:38.179 

1:35.822 

1:36.645 

1:35.133 

1:34.590 

1:50.318 

1:38.142 

1:42.008 

1:37.781 

1:35.638 

1:35.778 

1:50.441 

2:21.970 

1:34.828 

1:47.335 

1:39.024 

1:37.590 

1:36.004 

1:35.442 

1:35.582 

1:35.295 

1:35.409 

1:39.018 

1:35.511 

1:41.670 

3:08.067 

1:35.608 

1:35.697 

1:47.733 

1:38.299 

1:36.077 

+2.816 

+1.360 

+1.202 

+2.066 

+1.493 

+0.110 

+6.962 

+3.589 

+1.232 

+2.055 

+0.543 

+15.728 

+3.314 

+7.180 

+2.953 

+0.810 

+0.950 

+15.613 

+47.142 

+12.507 

+3.729 

+2.295 

+0.709 

+0.147 

+0.287 

+0.114 

+3.507 

+6.159 

+1:32.556 

+0.097 

+0.186 

+12.222 

+2.222 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(92) Krystian NAWOJSKI 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(211) Miroslav ILIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(11) Davor MARINČIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(10) Srđan GAVRILOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(223) Marko MANDIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1:40.306 

4:15.327 

1:36.108 

1:36.990 

2:08.116 

1:37.028 

1:43.037 

3:29.051 

1:37.170 

1:36.304 

1:36.102 

1:36.866 

1:37.139 

1:41.792 

1:41.238 

1:40.233 

1:36.763 

1:44.603 

1:40.300 

1:37.439 

1:37.643 

1:52.173 

1:44.261 

1:44.891 

1:42.829 

1:39.878 

1:39.101 

1:38.818 

1:38.290 

1:38.137 

1:52.923 

1:40.562 

1:40.046 

1:41.319 

1:39.038 

1:38.744 

1:38.865 

1:38.271 

1:39.335 

+4.229 

+2:39.250 

+0.031 

+0.913 

+32.039 

+0.926 

+6.935 

+1:52.949 

+1.068 

+0.202 

+0.764 

+1.037 

+5.690 

+4.475 

+3.470 

+7.840 

+2.861 

+0.204 

+14.734 

+6.124 

+6.754 

+4.692 

+1.741 

+0.964 

+0.681 

+0.153 

+14.786 

+2.291 

+1.775 

+3.048 

+0.767 

+0.473 

+0.594 

+1.064 

9 

p10 

(98) Antonio ČIKO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(99) Nemanja PAUNOVIĆ 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(22) Mihajlo ŽIVANOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(312) Živorad MILADINOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(25) Stefan VESIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(20) Ionel PASCOTA 

1 

(63) Vojin PANTOVIĆ 

1:38.509 

1:42.953 

1:45.735 

1:43.298 

1:41.316 

1:40.135 

1:39.480 

1:42.302 

1:43.991 

1:44.401 

1:56.333 

2:11.314 

1:41.604 

1:41.225 

1:40.716 

1:41.043 

1:52.097 

1:44.680 

1:43.664 

1:42.814 

1:42.545 

1:42.919 

1:41.912 

1:41.377 

1:42.138 

2:19.601 

1:54.580 

1:52.755 

1:52.092 

1:56.613 

1:54.989 

1:53.585 

1:53.693 

2:19.228 

2:13.600 

+0.238 

+4.682 

+6.255 

+3.818 

+1.836 

+0.655 

+2.822 

+4.511 

+3.685 

+15.617 

+30.598 

+0.888 

+0.509 

+0.327 

+11.381 

+3.303 

+2.287 

+1.437 

+1.168 

+1.542 

+0.535 

+0.761 

+38.224 

+2.488 

+0.663 

+4.521 

+1.404 

+0.108 

+25.643 

(4) Martin VUGRINEC 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(26) Daniel BLIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

p11 

(14) Theo CLERC 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(34) Loris MAJCAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

p11 

(444) Danilo DIGIORGIO 

1:30.974 

1:29.562 

1:32.703 

6:49.869 

1:28.998 

1:28.823 

1:32.295 

1:37.784 

1:35.862 

1:42.496 

1:35.086 

1:41.684 

1:34.118 

1:32.619 

1:42.976 

1:32.486 

1:32.596 

1:56.454 

1:35.936 

1:33.958 

1:35.471 

3:06.066 

1:33.372 

1:33.274 

1:35.961 

1:34.466 

1:33.830 

1:33.118 

1:35.138 

1:34.869 

1:35.631 

1:33.783 

1:33.333 

1:48.705 

2:51.939 

1:33.667 

1:34.341 

1:34.048 

1:49.929 

+2.151 

+0.739 

+3.880 

+5:21.046 

+0.175 

+3.472 

+5.298 

+3.376 

+10.010 

+2.600 

+9.198 

+1.632 

+0.133 

+10.490 

+0.110 

+23.968 

+2.818 

+0.840 

+2.353 

+1:32.948 

+0.254 

+0.156 

+2.843 

+1.348 

+0.712 

+1.805 

+1.536 

+2.298 

+0.450 

+15.372 

+1:18.606 

+0.334 

+1.008 

+0.715 

+16.596 
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1 

p2 

2:15.802 

2:12.444 -3.358 
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